

The **Portland Pollinator Partnership** is hosted by the Bayside Neighborhood Association (BNA), a nonprofit community e neighborhood group located in Portland, Maine The mission of the Portland Pollinator Partnership, founded in April 2014, is to protect and expand pollinator habitat in Portland through education, community partnerships, and local projects. Through education and outreach, we advocate both for increasing forage and habitat environments for pollinators, and for eliminating pesticides, herbicides and other chemicals that negatively affect these fragile but vital organisms.

Wild Seed Project

portlandpollinators.org facebook.com/portlandpollinators

Current Community Partners

Bayside Neighborhood Association
Birth Roots
City of Portland
CCSWC (Cumberland County Soil
& Water Conservation District)
Cultivating Community
East Bayside Neighborhood Organization
Friends of Congress Square Park
Friends of Deering Oaks
Friends of the Eastern Promenade
Maine Audubon
Maine YardScaping Partnership

Mayor's Initiative for a Healthy and Sustainable Food System
Urban Agriculture Subcommittee
Organic Consumers Association
Portland Maine Permaculture
Portland Trails
The Resilience Hub
U.S. Fish & Wildlife
University of Maine Cooperative Extension
University Neighborhood Organization
West End Neighborhood Association

Current Sponsors



Organic Consumers Association

For more information contact:

Annie Wadleigh
Acting Chair, Portland Pollinator Partnership
Bayside Neighborhood Association
PO Box 11563
Portland, ME 04101
portlandpollinators@gmail.com
207-332-0253